Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Phillip - (901841) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.88
27.56
27.66
27.87
27.96
28.67
29.78
30.40
31.33
31.38
31.68
32.09
33.65
34.59
35.87
36.40
36.52
36.55
37.38
40.91

4414

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.88

27.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

421

347
310
291
266

257
247
215
197
177
169
168
167
156
119
95

WA Pts

421

387

Round

r r r r r r r r r I T I T T I T I I IT I T

Round

H
H

Date

211017
09/07/17
09/09/17
15/10/16
06/11/16
22/11/15
29/08/15
14/12/14
26/10/14
28/06/14
20/07/14
24/11113
28/07/13
20/04/13
13/10/12
15/12/12
28/10/12
16/06/12
12/01/13
14/01/12
04/12/11

Date

21/10117
09/09/17

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Skipton Club Gala 2017

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition
Skipton Club Gala 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Bradford
Skipton
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Shipley
Leeds
Skipton
Shipley
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate
Sheffield
Darwen
Bradford
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Shipley

Venue

Sheffield

Skipton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 4
Skipton 2
Skipton 2

2

3

3

2
Skipton 4

3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 2

Skipton 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.56
27.96
27.87
28.67
29.78
30.40
31.33
31.68
31.38
32.09
33.65
34.59
37.38
36.40
36.52
35.87
36.55
40.91

4414

Copyright 2024

310
291
266

197
156
169
168
177
167
119
95

r r r r r r r r I I T I I I I IT I I =T

09/07/17
06/11/16
15/10/16
22/11/15
29/08/15
14/12/14
26/10/14
20/07/14
28/06/14
24/11113
28/07/13
20/04/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
28/10/12
13/10/12
16/06/12
14/01/12
04/12/11

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet

Bradford
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Shipley
Leeds
Shipley
Skipton
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Darwen
Bradford
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate

Shipley

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



