## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Phillip - (901841) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.88	421	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
27.56	391	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
27.66	387	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
27.87	378	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
27.96	374	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Skipton	2
28.67	347	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
29.78	310	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
30.40	291	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
31.33	266	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
31.38	265	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
31.68	257	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
32.09	247	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
33.65	215	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
34.59	197	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
35.87	177	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Skipton	2
36.40	169	Н	15/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
36.52	168	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
36.55	167	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
37.38	156	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
40.91	119	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
44.14	95	Н	04/12/11	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley	Skipton	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	26.88	421	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
Co	27.66 27.66 pyright	387 4	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
27.56	391	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
27.96	374	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Skipton	2
27.87	378	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
28.67	347	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
29.78	310	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
30.40	291	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
31.33	266	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
31.68	257	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
31.38	265	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
32.09	247	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
33.65	215	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
34.59	197	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
37.38	156	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
36.40	169	Н	15/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
36.52	168	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
35.87	177	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Skipton	2
36.55	167	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
40.91	119	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
44.14	95	Н	04/12/11	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley	Skipton	4